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FOREWORD

Dear Teachers,

Modern education encompasses the entire arena of human development. Our mission to impart quality education
along with inculcation of moral values has increased our responsibilities. Due to our busy academic schedule, we
seldom plan and record academic events. Following a teaching plan and adhering to the examination calendar
will improve the academic performance of our students.Maintaining a systematic record of academic events will
improve teacher’s performance and also will help us during our performance grading. It is at this juncture that a
teacher’s diary becomes relevant. | hope you will make use of this diary to its full extent and make Christ College
(Autonomous) a better place for our students. The fifth edition of teacher’s diary has incorporated most of the
suggestions from you.

With love

Irinjalakuda, PRINCIPAL
05June 2021

“You are the light of the world; Let your light shine before men”
Mathew (5: 14, 16)
f ‘—-ﬁ
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academic performance of our students. Maintaining a systematic record of academic events will improve teacher’s
performance and also will help us during our performance grading. It is at this juncture that a teacher’s diary becomes
relevant. | hope you will make use of this diary to its full extent and make Christ College (Autonomous) a better place
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Details of papers/ practical sessions handled

Odd Semester
Course Code & Title of Paper Title of Units Hours
Total theory hours Total practical hours Grand total hours
Even Semester
Total theory hours Total practical hours Grand total hours
2

“When we think we know, we cease to learn.”

Dr. S Radhakrishnan




TIME TABLE: 2021-22

ODD SEMESTER

Day

6 (Extra Hr.)

7 (Extra Hr.)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

EVEN SEMESTER

Day

6 (Extra Hr.)

7 (Extra Hr.)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

“A mentor empowers a person to see a possible future.”

Dr. S Radhakrishnan




CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

ADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATIONS & SEMESTER STARTING DATES- A(
SCHEDULE OF INTERNAL & EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS

SEMESTER PATTERN

Odd Semester Exams Even Semester Exams
leirst sem UG Internal Exam 15-Nov-21 SR iiIG Internal Exam 24-Mar-22
End semester Exam 05-Jan-22 End semester Exam 20-Apr-22
First Internal Exam 04-Oct-21 d First Internal Exam 21-Feb-22
|First sem BVOC |Second Intemal Exam | 16-Dec-21 e :B:voéem Second Internal Exam | 28-Mar-22
End semester Exam 05-Jan-22 End semester Exam 20-Apr-22
| | -Oct- Int | Ex g
Third sem UG L (om0 |Fourth sem UG i ——— e
End semester Exam 24-Nov-21 End semester Exam 30-Mar-22
First Internal Exam 06-Sep-21 Fourth First Internal Exam 24-Jan-22
Third sem BVOC |Second Intemal Exam | 25-Oct-22 o;vo::em Second Internal Exam | 14-Mar-22
End Semester Exam 24-Nov-21 End Semester Exam 30-Mar-22
: Internal Exam 06-Sep-21 . Internal Exam 24-Jan-22
IF <
haem UG End Semester Exam 20-Oct-21 S aam UG End Semester Exam 16-Mar-22
First Internal Exam 21-Jul-21 First Internal Exam 10-Jan-22
|Fifth sem BVOC |Second Intemal Exam | 04-Oct-21 Sixth sem BVOC |Second Internal Exam | 02-Mar-22
End Semester Exam | 20-Oct-21 End Semester Exam | 16-Mar-22
| | . . Int | N =
|First sem PG B Cxam 2Nov-21 Second sem PG herna) Exam 24 -Mer-22
End Semester Exam | 05-Jan-22 End Semester Exam | 20-Apr-22
Third sem PG Internal Exam 04-Oct-21 I sem PG Internal Exam 07-Feb-22
End Semester Exam 10-Nov-21 End Semester Exam 16-Mar-22
B. Li. Sc. First Internal Exam 24-Jan-22 B. Li. Sc. - Exam | 20-Mer-22
I End semester Exam 20-Apr-22
YEAR PATTERN
Course [First internal  |Second Internal End Semester Exam
|B.P.Ed -Third & Fourth year Dept. test Dept. test 16 March 2022
lB P.Ed- First & Second year Dept. test Dept. test 20 April 2022
[B.Lib1Sc 20 April 2022

NB: Exams may be rescheduled In case of instructions from Government/University of Calicut with respect to Covid-19

SEMESTER STARTING DATES
Course Dates Course Datos
First Sem UG 27 July 2021 Second Sem UG 17 January 2022
Third Sem UG 01 July 2021 |Fourth Sem UG 06 December 2021
[Fifth Sem UG 01 June 2021 Sixth Sem UG 01 November 2021
First Sem PG 10 August 2021 Second Sem PG 17 January 2022
Third Sem PG 01 July 2021 Fourth Sem PG 22 November 2021

PRINCIPAL

“Tell me and | forget, teach me and | remember, involve me and | learn.”

Benjamin Franklin



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

June Particulars July Particulars August Particulars
Mon
Tue | 1Jun21 | S5UG & B.Voc. class
Wed | 2Jun21
S3 UG, B.Voc. & PG
Thu | 3Jun21 1Jul 21 class
Fri 4 Jun 21 2 Jul 21
Sat 5Jun 21 3Jul 21
Sun 6 Jun 21 4 Jul 21 1 Aug 21
Mon | 7Jun 21 5Jul 21 2 Aug 21
Tue | 8Jun21 6Jul 21 3 Aug 21
Wed | 9Jun21 7 Jul 21 4 Aug 21
Thu | 10Jun 21 8Jul 21 5 Aug 21
Fri 11 Jun 21 9 Jul 21 6 Aug 21
Sat | 12Jun 21 10 Jul 21 7 Aug 21
Sun | 13Jun 21 11 Jul 21 8 Aug 21 | Karkidaka vavu
Mon | 14 Jun 21 12 Jul 21 9 Aug 21 | S1 PG Initiation
Tue | 15Jun 21 13 Jul 21 10 Aug 21 | S1 PG class
Wed | 16 Jun 21 14 Jul 21 11 Aug 21
Thu | 17 Jun 21 15 Jul 21 12 Aug 21
College Closes for
Fri 18 Jun 21 16 Jul 21 13 Aug 21 Onam vacation
Sat | 19Jun 21 17 Jul 21 14 Aug 21
Sun | 20Jun 21 18 Jul 21 15 Aug 21 | Independence Day
Mon | 21 Jun 21 19 Jul 21 16 Aug 21
Tue | 22Jun 21 20 Jul 21 Eid al-Adha 17 Aug 21
Wed | 23 Jun 21 21 Jul 21 | S5 B.Voc Internal exam | 18 Aug 21
Thu | 24 Jun 21 22 Jul 21 19 Aug 21 Muharam
Fri 25 Jun 21 23 Jul 21 20 Aug 21 Onam (First)
Sat | 26 Jun 21 24 Jul 21 21 Aug 21 Thiruvonam
Sun | 27Jun 21 25 Jul 21 22 Aug 21 Onam (Third)
S1 UG & B.Voc. Sree Narayana
Mon | 28 Jun 21 26 Jul 21 Initiation 23 Aug 21 Guru Jayanthi
Tue | 29Jun21 27 Jul 21 S1 UG & B.Voc. class 24 Aug 21 College reopens
Wed | 30Jun 21 28 Jul 21 25 Aug 21
Thu 29 Jul 21 26 Aug 21
Fri 30 Jul 21 27 Aug 21
Sat 31 Jul 21 28 Aug 21 | Ayyankali Jayanthi
Sun 29 Aug 21
Sreekrishna
Mon 30 Aug 21 | Jayanthi
Tue 31 Aug 21
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

September Particulars October Particulars November Particulars
Mon 1 Nov 21 S6 UG class
Tue 2 Nov 21
Wed 1Sep 21 3 Nov 21
Thu 2 Sep 21 4 Nov 21 Deepavali
Fri 3Sep 21 10ct21 5 Nov 21
Sat 4 Sep 21 2 Oct 21 Gandhi Jayanthi 6 Nov 21
Sun 5 Sep 21 3 0Oct 21 7 Nov 21
S3 UG, PG & B.Voc.
S5 UG & S3 B.Voc. S1, S5 UG Internal
Mon 6 Sep 21 Internal exam 4 0Oct 21 exam 8 Nov 21
Tue 7 Sep 21 50ct 21 9 Nov 21
S3 PG end
Wed 8 Sep 21 6 Oct 21 10 Nov 21 semester exam
Thu 9 Sep 21 7 Oct 21 11 Nov 21
Fri 10 Sep 21 8 Oct 21 12 Nov 21
Sat 11 Sep 21 9 Oct 21 13 Nov 21
Sun 12 Sep 21 10 Oct 21 14 Nov 21
S1 UG internal
Mon | 13 Sep 21 11 Oct 21 15 Nov 21 exam
Tue 14 Sep 21 12 Oct 21 16 Nov 21
Wed | 15Sep 21 13 Oct 21 17 Nov 21
Thu 16 Sep 21 14 Oct 21 Mahanavami 18 Nov 21
Fri 17 Sep 21 15 Oct 21 Vijayadasami 19 Nov 21
Sat 18 Sep 21 16 Oct 21 20 Nov 21
Sun 19 Sep 21 17 Oct 21 21 Nov 21
Mon 20 Sep 21 18 Oct 21 22 Nov 21 S4 PG class
SreeNarayana
Tue 21 Sep 21 Guru Samadhi 19 Oct 21 Nabidinam 23 Nov 21
S5 UG, B.Voc. end S3 UG & B.Voc. end
Wed | 22Sep 21 20 Oct 21 Semester Exam 24 Nov 21 semester exam
Thu 23 Sep 21 21 Oct 21 25 Nov 21
Fri 24 Sep 21 22 Oct 21 26 Nov 21
Sat 25 Sep 21 23 Oct 21 27 Nov 21
Sun 26 Sep 21 24 Oct 21 28 Nov 21
S3 B.Voc. internal S1 PG internal
Mon | 27 Sep 21 250ct 21 exam 29 Nov 21 exam
Tue 28 Sep 21 26 Oct 21 30 Nov 21
Wed | 29Sep 21 27 Oct 21
Thu 30 Sep 21 28 Oct 21
Fri 29 Oct 21
Sat 30 Oct 21
Sun 310ct 21
Mon
Tue
Wed




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

December Particulars January Particulars February Particulars
Mon
Tue 1Feb 22
Wed 1 Dec 21 2 Feb 22
Thu 2 Dec 21 3 Feb 22
Fri 3 Dec 21 4 Feb 22
Sat 4 Dec 21 1Jan 22 5 Feb 22
Sun 5 Dec21 2Jan 22 Mannam Jayanthi 6 Feb 22
S4 UG & B.Voc. College Reopens after
Mon 6 Dec 21 class 3 Jan 22 Chrismas 7 Feb 22 S4 PG Internal
Tue 7 Dec 21 4 Jan 22 8 Feb 22
S1 UG & B.Voc., S1 PG
Wed 8 Dec 21 5Jan 22 end eaxm 9 Feb 22
Thu 9 Dec 21 6 Jan 22 10 Feb 22
Fri 10 Dec 21 7 Jan 22 11 Feb 22
Sat 11 Dec 21 8 Jan 22 12 Feb 22
Sun 12 Dec 21 9 Jan 22 13 Feb 22
Mon | 13 Dec 21 10 Jan 22 S6 B.Voc. internal 14 Feb 22
Tue 14 Dec 21 11 Jan 22 15 Feb 22
Wed | 15 Dec 21 12 Jan 22 16 Feb 22
Thu 16 Dec 21 | S1B.Voc. Internal | 13 Jan 22 17 Feb 22
Fri 17 Dec 21 14 Jan 22 18 Feb 22
Sat 18 Dec 21 15 Jan 22 20 Feb 22
Sun 19 Dec 21 16 Jan 22 20 Feb 22
S2 UG & B.Voc., S2 PG S4 UG & S2 B.Voc.
Mon | 20 Dec 21 17 Jan 22 class 21 Feb 22 internal
Tue 21 Dec 21 18 Jan 22 22 Feb 22
Wed | 22 Dec21 19 Jan 22 23 Feb 22
College closes for
Thu 23 Dec 21 Chrismas 20 Jan 22 24 Feb 22
Fri 24 Dec 21 21 Jan 22 25 Feb 22
Sat 25 Dec 21 Christmas 22 Jan 22 26 Feb 22
Sun 26 Dec 21 23 Jan 22 27 Feb 22
S6 UG & S4 B.Voc
Mon 27 Dec 21 24 Jan 22 internal 28 Feb 22
Tue 28 Dec 21 25 Jan 22
Wed | 29 Dec 21 26 Jan 22 Republic Day
Thu 30 Dec 21 27 Jan 22
Fri 31 Dec 21 28 Jan 22
Sat 29 Jan 22
Sun 30 Jan 22
Mon 31 Jan 22
Tue
Wed
Thu




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

March Particulars April Particulars May Particulars

Mon

Tue 1 Mar 22 Shivaratri

Wed 2 Mar 22 S6 B.Voc. internal

Thu 3 Mar 22

Fri 4 Mar 22 1 Apr 22

Sat 5 Mar 22 2 Apr 22

Sun 6 Mar 22 3 Apr 22 1 May 22 May Day
Mon 7 Mar 22 4 Apr 22 2 May 22

Tue 8 Mar 22 5 Apr 22 3 May 22 Eid-ul-Fitar
Wed 9 Mar 22 6 Apr 22 4 May 22

Thu 10 Mar 22 7 Apr 22 5 May 22

Fri 11 Mar 22 8 Apr 22 6 May 22

Sat 12 Mar 22 9 Apr 22 7 May 22

Sun 13 Mar 22 10 Apr 22 8 May 22

Mon | 14 Mar 22 | S4 B.Voc. internal | 11 Apr 22 9 May 22

Tue 15 Mar 22 12 Apr 22 10 May 22

S6 UG & B.Voc. &
S4 PG end sem.

Wed | 16 Mar 22 exam 13 Apr 22 Thrissur Pooram 11 May 22
Maundy
Thursday, Ambedkar
Thu 17 Mar 22 14 Apr 22 Birhday 12 May 22
Fri 18 Mar 22 15 Apr 22 Good Friday, Vishu 13 May 22
Sat 19 Mar 22 16 Apr 22 14 May 22
Sun 20 Mar 22 17 Apr 22 Easter 15 May 22
Mon | 21 Mar 22 18 Apr 22 16 May 22
Tue 22 Mar 22 20 Apr 22 17 May 22
S2 UG & B.Voc. & S2
Wed | 23 Mar 22 20 Apr 22 PG end sem. exam 18 May 22
S2 UG & PG
Thu 24 Mar 22 internal exam 21 Apr 22 20 May 22
Fri 25 Mar 22 22 Apr 22 20 May 22
Sat 26 Mar 22 23 Apr 22 21 May 22
Sun 27 Mar 22 24 Apr 22 22 May 22
Mon | 28 Mar22 | S2 B.Voc. internal | 25 Apr 22 23 May 22
Tue 29 Mar 22 26 Apr 22 24 May 22
S4 UG & B.Voc.
Wed | 30 Mar 22 end sem. exam 27 Apr 22 25 May 22
Thu 31 Mar 22 28 Apr 22 26 May 22
Fri 29 Apr 22 27 May 22
Sat 30 Apr 22 28 May 22
Sun 29 May 22
Mon 30 May 22

Tue 31 May 22




Teacher’s Work Diary

Weekly Teaching Plan & Statement

Month/s

| Week No |

Day/Date

H Class

Teaching Plan

Statement / Topics covered

Remarks

(Y

= | & W N = U s WN

vi| & W N = B & W N = WU & W N

Details of Special Class / Remedial Class etc..

Time

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Signature

Teacher

H.0.D




Teacher’s Work Diary

Weekly Teaching Plan & Statement
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CASUAL / DUTY/ EARNED/ OTHER LEAVE ACCOUNT

CASUAL/DUTY/
S1. No Date EARNED/OTHER Purpose Remarks
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DETAILS OF OTHER DUTIES

(In connection with curricular/co-curricular activities, meetings, club activites, internal & external exam

duties, value education)

Date

Time/Hours

Details of Programmes

Remarks
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(Orientation/Refresher/Seminar/Workshops attended —Papers/Books published)

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES

From
Date

To
Date

Details of Programmes / Articles published

Remarks
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CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

(To be filled by teaching staff at the end of every academic year and to be submitted to Principal)

1. Total Hours engaged

Item Hrs. Item Hrs.
Theory & Practical Bridge course
Club activities NET/JAM coaching
Meetings (BoS, Academic, Governing council) Counselling
Remedial coaching Exam invigilation
Walk with scholar/SSP External examiner
Total Hours =
2. Valuation camps attended
No Location Name of Exam No. of
(in College & University) papers
valued
3. Total leave (academic year 2021-22)
Item days | Item days
Casual leave Medical leave
Duty leave Loss of pay leave
Commuted leave Others (specify)
Half-pay leave
4. Project works (only in-house)
No | UG/PG Name of Student Project title
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SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

5. Research (on going project)

No | Research project title

Sanctioning

authority

Amount
received this

year (INR)

6. Number of Ph.D. students

At the beginning of the
year

Registered during the
year

Completed during the
year

7. Resource person

(Details regarding involvement as a resource person in workshops, seminars, symposia,

conference, invited talk and webinar)

Title of talk

Programme title & Location

Date Hours

8. Professional Competence (FDP)

Details regarding refresher courses/orientation attended, participation in summer
schools, workshops, seminars, symposia, etc. including open university courses/
M.Phil., Ph.D. (only outside colleges should be listed)

IQAC/Christ College
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SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Item

No

Location

Days

Refresher

Orientation

Faculty
Development

Programme

Summer school

Seminars/Symposia

Certified  Online (Course provider)
Courses

Webinars

9. Seminars/Webinars/Conferences etc. organized

Title of seminar

Regional/
National/International

Capacity

(Coordinator/Committee
member etc.)

Duration

(days)

10. Publications

(Books/ research papers published/ presented at seminars/ conferences- number only)

International

National

State/ Local

Impact

factor

IQAC/Christ College
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SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Peer reviewed journals

Non-reviewed journals

E-journals

Conference proceedings

Books with ISBN

Books without ISBN

Chapters in books with ISBN

11. E-Learning

No. of Courses in moodle@Christijk

(Give names of courses also)

Courses in Christ Open Course Ware

(Give web linkages)

Educational videos (number)

(Give web linkages)

Hours spent for making E-content

Hours spent for delivering live classes

12. Extension Work/Community Service
Please give a short account of your contribution, during the year, to:
a. Community work such as values of National Integration, humanism, peace,

scientific temper, flood or drought relief etc.

13. Contribution to college/university:

Please give a short account of your contribution, during the year, to:
112
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SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA
a. College/University/Institution:

b. Co-curricular activities:

c. Enrichment of campus life (hostels, sports, games, cultural activities):

113
IQAC/Christ College



SELF-APPRAISAL REPORT-2021-22

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA
d. Membership/Participation in Bodies/Committees on Education and National

Development:

14. Self-Evaluation Summary (give maximum of four points)

i. List your achievements of this year

a.
b.

%

=

ii. Difficulties faced this year
a.
b.
c.
d.
iii.Plans for next year
a.
b.
c.
d.
I hereby declare that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge
and belief.

Date: Name & Signature
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CLASSROOM NO BLOCK FLOOR
01-20 Ground
01-100 21-40 Main Block First
41-60 Second
61-100 Third
101-120 Ground
101-150 Zoology Block
121-130 First
131-140 Second
151-160 Ground
151-200 Commerce Block
161-170 First
171-180 Second
201-220 Ground
201-300 New Block |
221-240 First
241-260 Second
301-320 Ground
301-350 Chemistry Block
321-340 First
341-360 Second
401-406 401-406 Hotel Mngt. Block First
451-460 First
451-470 New Science Block
461-470 Second
Contacts
Principal: Rev. Dr. Jolly Andrews CMI 9495062923 jmalieckkal123@gmail.com
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Controller of Exams & Exam Office 0480-2825208 Mob: 9446721924 cechristirinjalakuda@gmail.com
IQAC Office 9846214700 igacchristijk@gmail.com
Internal Exam Question papers exams.internal@gmail.com
Complaint regarding IT & Infrastructure and Christ College Support center http://christcollegeijk.edu.in/

booking




CLASSROOM NO BLOCK FLOOR
01-20 Ground
01-100 21-40 Main Block First
41-60 Second
61-100 Third
101-120 Ground
101-150 Zoology Block
121-130 First
131-140 Second
151-160 Ground
151-200 Commerce Block
161-170 First
171-180 Second
201-220 Ground
201-300 New Block |
221-240 First
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301-350 Chemistry Block
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451-460 First
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461-470 Second
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Bursar: Fr. Dr. Vincent N. S. 0480-2825258 Mob:7406398001 vinnnemi@gmail.com
Controller of Exams & Exam Office 0480-2825208 Mob:9446721924 cechnistirinjalakuda@gmail.com
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booking




MAIN BLOCK (ROOM NO: 01 - 100)

BLOCK DETAILS

NEW BLOCK - I (ROOM NO : 201 - 300)

1. Dept. of PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GROUND FLOOR) 1. COMMERCE (SELF) (FIRST FLOOR)
2. ECONONICS (GROUND FLOOR) 2. MALAYALAM (SELF) (FIRST FLOOR)
3. PHYSICS (GROUND FLOOR) 3. SOCIAL WORK (SECOND FLOOR)
4. PRINCIPAL OFFICE (FIRST FLOOR) 4. PSYCHOLOGY (SECOND FLOOR)
$. HINDI (FIRST FLOOR) CHEMISTRY BLOCK (ROOM NO : 301 - 350)
6. MALAYALAM (FIRST FLOOR) 1. SEMINAR HALL (A'C) (GROUND FLOOR)
7. COLLEGE OFFICE .. (FIRST FLOOR) 2. CHEMISTRY (GROUND FLOOR)
8 ENGLISH (FIRST FLOOR) 3. GEOLOGY (FIRST FLOOR)
9. MATHEMATICS (FIRST FLOOR) 4. ENV. SCIENCE (FIRST FLOOR)
10. PAREEKSHA BHAVAN (FIRST FLOOR) 5. ENG. LITERATURE (SECOND FLOOR)
11. STATISTICS (FIRST FLOOR) 6 COMPUTER SCIENCE (SECOND FLOOR)
12. ENGLISH AND HISTORY DOUBLEMAIN  (SECOND FLOOR) 7. Dept. BPEA (SECOND FLOOR)
ZOOLOGY BLOCK (ROOM NO : 101 - 150) HOTEL MANAGEMENT BLOCK (ROOM NO : 401 - 410)
1. HISTORY (GROUND FLOOR) 1. HOTEL MANAGEMENT (GROUND FLOOR)
2.200L0GY (FIRST FLOOR) 2. FOOD SCIENCE (GROUND FLOOR)
3. LIBRARY SCIENCE (GROUND FLOOR)
COMMERCE BLOCK (ROOM NO : 151 - 200) 4 SANSKRIT (GROUND FLOOR)
1. BOTANY (SROIRID ¥ 0080 5, FRENCH (GROUND FLOOR)
EOEMMERCE GRBLELOuE) NEW BLOCK - I (ROOM NO : 450 - 470)
1. PHYSICS (SELF) (SECOND FLOOR)
2.BVOC (SECOND FLOOR)
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